TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79131538

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

ATORE OF CONVETANCE.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
New Zealand Rugby Union Incorporated	07/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEW ZEALAND RUGBY UNION INCORPORATED
Address:	Level 4, 100 Molesworth Street Thorndon, Wellington
Country:	NZ
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	NZ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: NEW ZEALAND RUGBY UNION INCORPORATED

Address: Level 4,

100 Molesworth Street Thorndon, Wellington

Country: NZ

TRADEMARK REEL: 005086 FRAME: 0177

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005086 FRAME: 0178

RECORDED: 08/10/2013